Ellen Stirling Primary School
YEAR FOUR
2026
ALL ORDERS MUST BE COMPLETED
Online at
by
Friday 21st November 2025
Using "PBJ7" as your code
Orders can still be placed past the 'return date' but it may incur a late fee.
HOME DELIVERY
Your order will be delivered by the 28th January 2026 for $8.00, if placed on or before the return date of Friday 21st November
2025.
Orders placed after the return date will incur additional charges. If ordering later, please allow sufficient time for delivery to occur
prior to the commencement of the school year.
Please refer to our website @ www.Campion.com.au for all up-to-date information and terms & conditions.
Your Campion Store Contact Us
A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
751 MARSHALL ROAD MALAGA WA 6090 08 6240 2778
campion.com.au
EASY
ONLINE
ORDERING
How To Order For Your Child At
Ellen Stirling Primary School
Order online by your school’s order-by date to save time, hassle and cost.
Orders placed by your school’s order-by date get the first choice of availability, only $8.00 delivery, and are
delivered before the start of school.
If you miss your school’s order-by date, you can still order! We can’t always guarantee stock availability for orders
placed after the date, and delivery costs will be higher.
You can also visit your local Campion retail service centre! (store details below)
You can also shop at your local Campion store: 751 Marshall Rd, Malaga
Head to www.campion.com.au
Tap ‘Parents order here’
Enter your email or mobile and we’ll send
you a verification code. When you get the
6-digit code, enter it and you’re in!
Tap on ‘Order Now‘ when you’re ready to
place an order. Then match your student
using either their school email address or
school name
If you don’t have your student’s school email address, that’s OK!
You can search for the school by name and then use your student’s name and Resource List
Code to bring up their list. The Resource List Code for Ellen Stirling Primary School is: PBJ7
Now follow the prompts to select the year level for your student
Select the resources you need by browsing subjects and adding items
Select your delivery method:
• Home Delivery – order by 21 November 2025 for delivery to your nominated address
before start of school (pending supplier availability).
• Standard Delivery – orders made online after 21 November 2025 will be at an
increased delivery cost and delivered to your home or nominated address within 5-7
business days of the order being placed.
Complete your details, check the summary, and submit your payment. And you’re done!
Visit the Parent Hub for hints, tips & help videos
campion.com.au/campion-for-parents-students/
03-09-2025 17:11:00 L0694 YR 04
Please tick the items required in the box provided   ↓
Office Use Description
Item
No.
Item
Reqd
Qty
Reqd
Unit
Price $
Total
Amount $
Page 2
YEAR FOUR
Parents - Please do not order items that you may already have from previous years (eg. Library Bag, Take Home Bag).
PERSONAL ITEMS FOR STUDENT USE
Please provide payment to Campion. Resources will be distributed in class.
Suitable for left or right hand
SCHOOL CONTRIBUTIONS
Choose One
1 Child
2 Children
3 Children or More
Fourth and subsequent children are free.
PARENTS TO SUPPLY:
2 x Boxes of Tissues
1 x Art Shirt/Apron
1 x Library Bag
1 x Roll of Paper Towel
1 x School Bag
1 x Take Home Bag to be purchased from the Front Office $10.00
F85764 ESPS Compulsory Year Four Student Literacy Resources Fee 1 1 50.00 50.00
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 2 1 1.84 1.84
P58510 Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve 3 3 0.32 0.96
P51604 Exercise Book Covers A4 Plastic Clear (Pkt 5) 4 1 5.16 5.16
P51353 Glue Stick 40gm Artline Purple 5 3 2.36 7.08
P50186 Highlighter Marker - Yellow 6 1 1.28 1.28
P55815 Markers Texta Nylorite TX200/12's Asstd/Cols 7 1 2.68 2.68
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 8 4 0.28 1.12
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 9 4 0.28 1.12
P56130 Pen Felt Tip Fineliner Black 10 1 2.28 2.28
P56166 Pencil (HB) Copperplate 11 8 0.44 3.52
P56213 Pencil Case 340x170mm Name Large 12 1 3.00 3.00
P50108 Pencils-Coloured 12's Noris Club 13 1 4.24 4.24
P50090 Ruler 300mm Wooden Celco 14 1 0.88 0.88
P52626 Scissors 178mm/7" Student Westcott Antimicrobial 15 1 2.68 2.68
P56451 Scrapbook 335x240mm 64 Page Spirax 16 2 1.76 3.52
P50668 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole Metal (HQ) 17 1 5.56 5.56
P51665 Whiteboard Marker Black 1.5mm Bullet Artline Supreme 18 12 1.80 21.60
Ellen Stirling Primary School Voluntary
Contributions
F85767 ESPS Year 4 Voluntary Contribution 19 1 50.00 50.00
F85765 ESPS Year 4 Voluntary Contribution 20 1 100.00 100.00
F85766 ESPS Year 4 Voluntary Contribution 21 1 150.00 150.00
03-09-2025 17:11:00 L0694 YR 04
Please tick the items required in the box provided   ↓
Office Use Description
Item
No.
Item
Reqd
Qty
Reqd
Unit
Price $
Total
Amount $
Page 3
Postage (Home delivery only) $8.00
ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 03/09/25) $
Number of Boxes ticked: